2017-11

RESOLUTION NOMINATING CANDIDATES FOR

THE TITUS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BE IT RESOLVED: By the authority of the State of Texas, given by the Texas Property Tax Code under Section 6.03 (g) the Titus County Commissioners, nominates the following to place on the ballot for the Titus County Appraisal District Board of Directors.

	Greg Holt (Amican Nat'l Bank James (Timmy) Reynolds
	Al Burkhalter
This resolution is adopted by the	e Titus County on the <u>10</u> day of

Judge Brian Lee Titus County

Attest: